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Owner Name
Jose T. & Tomasa A. Campos
Paul & Debra Crook
Shirley Benfer
Idalia Molina
Mancy K. Black
Daniel E. & Maria P. Olivares

Size (SF
2620

17881
33375
5400

31938
26797

Address
0 Rhetta Ln. Spring, TX 77389
5707 Rhetta Ln. Spring, TX
0 Gosling Rd. Spring, TX 77389
0 Rhetta Ln. Spring, TX 77389
5703 Rhetta Ln. Spring, TX 77389
22602 Teddy Rd. Spring, TX 77389

HCAD Account #

115169000010
1151690000003
421420000112
1151690000101
1151690000004
1151690000005

Total

118011




